
Anuncio previsión individual de contrato de suministro: Equipamiento y mantenimiento para RedCLARA

Written by María José López Pourailly
Sunday, 27 June 2010 00:00 - Last Updated Saturday, 26 June 2010 20:29

Contract description: It is foreseen to purchase one Multipoint Video Conference Unit (MCU)
and videoconference end points to be installed in several countries in Latin America. Location:
Latin America. Intended timing of publication of the procurement notice: 27/07/2010. Download
the document of Individual Supply Contract Forecast: in English  - in Spanish .

  

1. Publication reference
ALICE2-EIII-2010

  

2. Procedure
Open

  

3. Programme
@LIS2 (Project: Extending and Strengthening RedCLARA as e-infrastructure for Collaborative
Research and Support to Development (ALICE2))

  

4. Financing
Budget line 19.09.01

  

5. Contracting authority
CLARA - Cooperación Latinoamericana de Redes Avanzadas

  

6. Contract description
It is foreseen to purchase one Multipoint Video Conference Unit (MCU) and videoconference
end points to be installed in several countries in Latin America.

  

7. Indicative number and titles of Lots

 1 / 2

images/T_An/contract_forecast_equipment_iii._alice2-eiii-2010.pdf
images/T_An/prevision_de_contrato_de_equipamientos_iii._alice2-eiii-2010.pdf


Anuncio previsión individual de contrato de suministro: Equipamiento y mantenimiento para RedCLARA

Written by María José López Pourailly
Sunday, 27 June 2010 00:00 - Last Updated Saturday, 26 June 2010 20:29

To be indicated in the Invitation to Tender

  

8. Intended timing of publication of the procurement notice
27/07/2010

  

9. Additional information

  

10. Legal basis
Regulation (EC) Nº 1905/2006 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 18 December
2006 establishing a financing instrument for development cooperation.

 2 / 2


